
Rank 
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2 

3 
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5 

6 

7 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

R N 

71 

99 

106 

104 

77 

23 

65 

27 

17 

11 

93 

230 

35 

45 

6 

195 

112 

42 

48 

7 

96 

41 

19 

123 

25 

95 

50 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

ANTONELLI ANDREA KIMI 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

BABICKOVA ELISKA 

SPINA ALFIO ANDREA 

ODIN VICTOR MARTIN 

TOGNI LORENZO 

FOSSATI JACOPO 

BERTINI COLLA LEONARDO 

LAVAZZA ERIKA 

MOTTA ADRIANO 

TORELLO ANDREA 

DJAVANBAKHT WINSTON 

STEFANI RONNIE 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

MONTI FILIPPO 

MANUCCI GREGORIO 

MORETTI MATTIA 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

VENANZI ALESSANDRO 

CIFELLI ALBERTO 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

SPOTTI DEVID 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

MAGGIULLI ALESSANDRO 

BASOLI GIORGIO 

DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

GREGOR KART SRO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

SALEMI RACING 

MLG 

NOVIELLO ENGINE 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

EMILIA KART 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

CF RACING 

RTR RACING 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

MAMO RACING 

TEN JOB 

GHERARD RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

DEM COMPETITION 

FIX DESIGN 

SHADOW KART 

FIX DESIGN 

JESOLO RACE 

Best Time 

57.005 

57.099 

57.144 

57.447 

57.638 

57.649 

57.659 

57.715 

57.789 

57.831 

57.889 

57.945 

57.964 

58.001 

58.042 

58.088 

58.206 

58.236 

58.414 

58.459 

58.629 

58.685 

58.801 

58.887 

58.979 

59.160 

1:00.312 

Diff 

0.094 

0.139 

0.442 

0.633 

0.644 

0.654 

0.710 

0.784 

0.826 

0.884 

0.940 

0.959 

0.996 

1.037 

1.083 

1.201 

1.231 

1.409 

1.454 

1.624 

1.680 

1.796 

1.882 

1.974 

2.155 

3.307 

In 

7 

6 

7 

3 

8 

4 

7 

3 

3 

6 

8 

3 

6 

7 

5 

6 

8 

4 

6 

5 

8 

5 

7 

7 

5 

8 

7 

2nd Time 

57.330 

57.132 

57.439 

57.469 

57.692 

57.692 

57.716 

57.883 

58.069 

57.841 

58.019 

58.059 

57.970 

58.076 

58.127 

58.251 

58.567 

58.301 

58.421 

58.529 

59.067 

58.795 

58.977 

59.002 

59.224 

59.337 

1:00.461 

Pty 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

4.555 

Avg. Speed 

70,594 

Best Lap Tm 

57.005 

Best Spd 

74,962 

Best Lap by 

71 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

Printed: 13/09/2015 10:51:31 

Timekeeping Chief: Giorgio Zorzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at:_________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  asd cronometristi udine 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.8 - Lignano (UD) 

60cc Easykart 

Qualifying Practice B 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:02:48 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

13/09/2015 10:02 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


